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Name of the Department: B.B.A
Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2022-23
S.No of Coordinator if
days | Week Date |Proposed activity any Remarks
Certificate verification for first year
Classes start for second and third year
1 18.07.22 |students All Faculty
2 1722
Submission of Time Table to
3 20.7.22 |ERP/Rejuvenation meeting All Faculty
- 118.07.22 Allocation of Guide for project work
4 to 21.07.22 |[for III year students All Faculty
5 22.07.22| 22.07.22
23.07.22 |Saturday
24.07.22 |Sunday
25.07.22
26.07.22 | Holiday (University Valuation)/
27.07.22 [Submission of Monthly report to Dean
28.07.22 |Office
25:07.22| 29.07.22
to 30.07.22 [Saturday
29.07.22| 31.07.22 |Sunday
6 01.08.22 [HoD Review Meeting /Kaizen Meeting All Faculties
7 02.08.22 [ Remedial class/ Assignments faculties
8 01.08.22 03.08.22 .
9 to 04.08.22 | Remedial class/ Assignments faculties
10 [05.08.22| 05.08.22
06.08.22 |Saturday
07.08.22 [Sunday
11 08.08.22
09.08.22 |Holiday (Muharam)
12 08.08.22 10.08.22 |Rejuvenation meeting All Faculties
13 i to. 11.08.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
14 |12.08.22| 12.08.22 | Remedial class/ Assignments faculties
13.08.22 |Saturday
14.,08.22 |Sunday
15.08.22 [Independence day (independence day)
15 W 16.08.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
16.08. :
16 ¢ 17.08.22 [Parents meeting Class Incharges




17 118.08.22 18.08.22 [Unit Test 1 / Assignments concern faculties
19.08.22 |Holiday (Gokulastami)
20.08.22 |Saturday
21.08.22 |Sunday
18 22.08.22
19 23.08.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
20 24.08.22 |Rejuvenation meeting All Faculties
21 |22.08.22| 25.08.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
to Monthly Report Submission to Dean
22 |26.08.22| 26.08.22 |Office All Faculties
27.08.22 |Saturday
28.08.22 |Sunday
23 29.08.22 |Participation in seminar /workshop/FDP/cqAll Faculties
24 30.08.22 |HoD Review Meeting /Kaizen Meeting All Faculties
20.08.22 31.08.22 |Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)
25 to 01.09.22
26 [02.09.22] 02.09.22 |Skill Development Programmes to Students
03.09.22 |Saturday
04.09.22 [Sunday
27 05.09.22 |Rejuvenation meeting by HoD All Faculties
28 06.09.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
29 05.09.22 07.09.22
to 08.09.22 |Holiday (Onam)
30 |09.09.22| 09.09.22 [Rejuvenation meeting to Students All Faculties
10.08.22 |Saturday
11.08.22 |Sunday &
31 12.09.22
32 13.09.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
33 150922 14.09.22 |Unit-1I (.Test/ Assig@ent) All Fafculties
34 .to' 1 5.09_22 Remedial class / Assignments faculties
35 |16.09.22] 16.09.22
17.09.22 |Saturday
18.09.22 |Sunday
37 19.09.22
38 20.09.22 Remedial class / Assignments faculties




19.09.22

21.09.22

Rejuvenation meeting to Students

All Faculties

to 22.09.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
41 123.09.22| 23.09.22 |Extension Programme
24.09.22 |Saturday
25.09.22 |Sunday
42 26.09.22
43 27.09.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
Monthly Report Submission to Dean
44 126.09.22| 28.09.22 |office All Faculties
45 to 29.09.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
46 30.09.22 30.09.22 [HoD Review Meeting/ Kaizen meeting |All Faculties
01.10.22 |Saturday
02.10.22 [Sunday
47 03.10.22 |Test-I
04.10.22 |Pooja Holiday
03.10.22.05.10.22 [Pooja Holiday
48 to 06.10.22 |Test-I
49 107.10.22| 07.10.22 |Test-I
08.10.22 |Saturday
09.10.22 |Sunday
S0 10.10.22 |Test-I
51 11.10.22 |Test-I
52 10.10.22 12.10.22 |Rejuvenation meeting to Students All Faculties
53 to 13.10.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
54 |14.10.22] 14.10.22
15.10.22 |Saturday
16.10.22 |Sunday
55 17.10.22 |Plan to condué’i National Level seminar|All Faculties
56 18.10.22
57 i 19.10.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
58 to 20.10.22 [Unit- Il Test / Assignments
59 (21.10.22]21.10.22
22.10.22 [Saturday
23.10.22 [Sunday
24.10.22 [Holiday (Diwali)
60 25.10.22 |Rejuvenation meeting to Students All Faculties

61

26.10.22

Remedial class / Assignments

faculties




62 125.10.22 27.10.22
to Monthly Report Submission to Dean
63 128.10.22]28.10.22 Office All Faculties
29.10.22 Saturday
30.10.22 |Sunday
64 31.10.22 |HoD Review Meeting/ Kaizen Meeting [All Faculties
65 01.11.22| .
66 02.11.22
67 131.10.22 03.11.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
to
68 104.11.22| 04.11.22 Workshop on Intellectyal Property Rights |concern faculties
05.11.22 |Saturday |
06.11.22 |Sunday
69 07.11.22
70 08.11.22 |Rejuvenation meeting to Students All Faculties
71 07.11.22 09.11.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
72 to 10.11.22
73 [11.11.22] 11.11.22
12.11.22 |Saturday
13.11.22 [Sunday
74 14.11.22 |Unit IV Test / Assignments
75 1581122
76 14.11.52 16.11.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
77 to 17:11:22
78 [18.11.22] 18.11.22
19.11.22 |Saturday
20.11.22 Sunday g
79 21.11.22 "
80 22.11.22 |Rejuvenation meeting to Students All Faculties
81 it 23.11.22 | Remedial class / Assignments faculties
82 to 24.11.22
33 12511.22125.11.22
26.11.22 [Saturday
27.11.22 |Sunday
Monthly Report Submission to Dean
84 28.11.22 |Office All Faculties
85 29,11,22




86 [28.11.22] 30.11.22 |HoD Review Meeting/ Kaizen meeting [All Faculties
87 to 01.12.22
88 [02.12.22] 02.12.22
03.12.22 [Saturday
04.12.22 [Sunday
89 BEas o8 05.12.22 |Unit v Test/Assigment
90 'to' 06.12.22 |VAC Class planning/ subject allocation for Even sem/
91 |07.12.22]07.12.22
w7
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